PP AEJEA - AEJEA
APS LFZE TO ZOZICK TO  

STAR FREIGHT FFZE

TRANSFER BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

USING ZOZICK NAME 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

155.00 0.00 569.63

Total Amount in USD: 155.00

Total Amount in AED: 569.63

USD One Hundred And Fifty Five Only

AED Five Hundred Sixty Nine And Sixty Three Fils Only